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 M A J O R  &  C A R E E R  E X P L O R A T I O N  R E S O U R C E S  
 

 TOPIC RESOURCE WEBSITE or CONTACT INFORMATION 
 Academic Advising Office  RSC Academic Advising sage.edu/academics/support/advising/ 

 Academic Department pages  Sage.edu sage.edu/academics/programs/ 

 Advising Resources for Students  RSC Academic Advising sites.google.com/a/sage.edu/sage-student-info/advising 

 Advising Services for Students  RSC Academic Advising sage.edu/academics/support/advising/ 

 AEX Major Information  RSC Catalog catalog.sage.edu/academic-exploration/academic-exploration 

 Career Advice  Indeed indeed.com/career-advice/careers 

 Career Assessment - Focus 2  RSC Career Center focus2career.com/Portal/Login.cfm?SID=1454 

 Career Assessment - O*Net Interest Profiler  US Department of Labor mynextmove.org/explore/ip 
 Career Counselors at Sage  RSC Career Center careercenter@sage.edu 

 Career Research  RSC Career Center candidcareer.com/ 

 Career Resources for Students  RSC Career Center sage.edu/student-life/career-planning/career-resources-for-students/ 

 Catalog - Undergraduate  RSC Catalog catalog.sage.edu/ 
 Course Descriptions  RSC Catalog catalog.sage.edu/classes 

 Exploring College Majors  College Atlas collegeatlas.org/college-majors.html 

 Degree Programs at RSC  RSC Catalog catalog.sage.edu/degrees 

 Focus Career Assessment   RSC Career Center focus2career.com/Portal/Login.cfm?SID=1454 

 General Education requirements  RSC Catalog catalog.sage.edu/general-education 

 Graduate School Information & Rankings  US News & World Report usnews.com/best-graduate-schools 

 Job Market Trends  RSC Career Center naceweb.org/job-market/trends-and-predictions/ 

 Job Openings in Handshake.com  RSC Career Center sage.joinhandshake.com/login 

 Job Openings; View position descriptions  Indeed indeed.com/career-advice/finding-a-job 

 Library search (type): student career exploration  RSC Library library.sage.edu/ 

 Major & Career Exploration  RSC Academic Advising Deciding on a College Major Handout  

 Major & Career Exploration  My Plan myplan.com/majors/what-to-do-with-a-major.php 

 Major Change policy  RSC Catalog catalog.sage.edu/change-of-major-minor-or-advisor 

 Major Change; use the +View a New Program link  Sage Self Service Portal Student Planning - Progress (sss.sage.edu) 

 Major Programs (undergraduate)  RSC Catalog catalog.sage.edu/degrees 

 NYS Labor Trends  NYS Department of Labor dol.ny.gov/occupational-and-industry-data 

 US Occupational Outlook Handbook  US Department of Labor www.bls.gov/ooh/ 
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